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the Door County YMCA
2015-2016 Adult Volleyball League

WEEK 7 STANDINGS
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A LEAGUE:

Nicolet Beach Concessions defeated Bayshore Powerballers 3-0

(15-6; 15-6; 15-7)

Bay Area Transplant defeated Team YMCA 2-1 (15-4; 16-14; 13-15)

Standings:
Nicolet Beach Concessions

Music Masters DJs
Bayshore Powerballers
Bay Area Transplant
Team YMCA

B LEAGUE:

18-0
9-6

8-10
6-12
1-14

Peninsula Podiatry defeated Para Tran 3-0 (15-12; 15-13; 15-13)
Renard’'s Cheese defeated Whiskepedia 3-0 (16-14; 15-12;15-2)
Red Room defeated Hatco 2-1 (11-15; 15-7; 15-5)

Econo Double-Baggers defeated Brick Lot 2-1 (15-11; 15-12; 7-15)

Standings:
Red Room

Renard's Cheese

Brick Lot

Para Tran

Hatco

Whiskepedia

Econo Double Baggers
Peninsula Podiatry

20-1
17-4
10-11
9-12
9-12
7-14
7-14
6-15



