the

Door County YMCA 2015-2016 Adult Volleyball League

WEEK 7 STANDINGS

A LEAGUE:

Nicolet Beach Concessions defeated Bayshore Powerballers 3-0

(15-6; 15-6; 15-7)

Bay Area Transplant defeated Team YMCA 2-1 (15-4; 16-14; 13-15)

Standings:

Nicolet Beach Concessions	18-0
Music Masters DJs	9-6
Bayshore Powerballers	8-10
Bay Area Transplant	6-12
Team YMCA	1-14

B LEAGUE:

Peninsula Podiatry defeated Para Tran 3-0 (15-12; 15-13; 15-13) Renard's Cheese defeated Whiskepedia 3-0 (16-14; 15-12; 15-2) Red Room defeated Hatco 2-1 (11-15; 15-7; 15-5) Econo Double-Baggers defeated Brick Lot 2-1 (15-11; 15-12; 7-15)

Standings:

Red Room	20-1
Renard's Cheese	17-4
Brick Lot	10-11
Para Tran	9-12
Hatco	9-12
Whiskepedia	7-14
Econo Double Baggers	7-14
Peninsula Podiatry	6-15